
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

77 

164 

66 

64 

56 

75 

81 

Name 

Sean Crone 

Jack Meechan 

Sam Bowers 

George Cowie 

Billy Kneen 

Ozzy Madey 

Harvey Turner 

Class 

Lightweight 

CB500 

CB500 

Lightweight 

Lightweight 

CB500 

CB500 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

Diff 

0.565 

4.082 

4.287 

10.690 

58.867 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

7:56.609 

7:57.174 

8:00.691 

8:00.896 

8:07.299 

8:55.476 

9:22.481 

Best Tm 

1:18.110 

1:17.703 

1:18.992 

1:18.884 

1:19.592 

1:27.357 

1:49.426 

Best Speed 

78.351 

78.761 

77.476 

77.582 

76.892 

70.057 

55.928 

Avg. Speed 

77.044 

76.953 

76.390 

76.357 

75.354 

68.575 

54.402 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 14/09/2025 15:01:48 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Dave Clucas 

Race Director: Hefin Smith 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Andreas Racing Association 

Margin of Victory 

0.565 

Avg. Speed 

77.044 

Best Lap Tm 

1:17.703 

Best Speed 

78.761 

Best Lap by 

164 - Jack Meechan 

Jurby Airfield (Anticlockwise) 

Lightweight/CB500/Single Cylinder 

Race 12 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:51:46 

Jurby Airfield Anti-Clockwise 1.700 miles 

14/09/2025 14:25 


