Jurby Airfield (Anticlockwise)

Sorted on Laps

Lightweight/CB500/Single Cylinder

Race 12

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:51:46

Jurby Airfield Anti-Clockwise 1.700 miles

14/09/2025 14:25



Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Best Speed	Avg. Speed
1	77	Sean Crone	Lightweight	6		7:56.609	1:18.110	78.351	77.044
2	164	Jack Meechan	CB500	6	0.565	7:57.174	1:17.703	78.761	76.953
3	66	Sam Bowers	CB500	6	4.082	8:00.691	1:18.992	77.476	76.390
4	64	George Cowie	Lightweight	6	4.287	8:00.896	1:18.884	77.582	76.357
5	56	Billy Kneen	Lightweight	6	10.690	8:07.299	1:19.592	76.892	75.354
6	75	Ozzy Madey	CB500	6	58.867	8:55.476	1:27.357	70.057	68.575
7	81	Harvey Turner	CB500	5	1 Lap	9:22.481	1:49.426	55.928	54.402

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.565	77.044	1:17.703	78.761	164 - Jack Meechan

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Dave Clucas Race Director: Hefin Smith

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Printed: 14/09/2025 15:01:48

Licensed to: Andreas Racing Association